
Date Venue

Sun, 21st Jan 2018 Richmond, 7.45am, 4578 1739

Mon, 26th Jan 2018 No Game Australia Day

Sun, 04th Feb 2018 Dunheved, 7.23am, 9623 0239

Sat, 10th Feb 2018 No Game Annual Function

Sun, 18th Feb 2018 Lynwood, 7.42am, 4580 8555

Sun, 04th Mar 2018 Camden Lakeside,6:50am, 8777 1000

Sun, 18th Mar 2018 Muirfield, 6.45am, 9871 1388

Fri, 30th Mar – 2nd Apr No Game Easter Holidays

Sun, 01st Apr 2018 Liverpool, 6.30am, 9728 7777

Sun, 15th Apr 2018 Campbelltown, 7.30am, 4622 2900

Wed, 25th Apr 2018 No Game Anzac Day

Sun, 29th Apr 2018 The Coast, 6.45am, 9311 7422

Sun, 13th May 2018 Stonecutters

Sun, 27th May 2018 Wallacia , 7.15am, 4773 8417

Sun, 10th Jun 2018 Barden Ridge, 11.30am, 4736 1633

Mon, 11th Jun 2018 No Game Queen’s Birthday

Sun, 24th Jun 2018 Penrith, 7.20am, 4736 1633

Sun, 08th Jul 2018 Richmond, 7.45am, 4578 1739

Sun, 22nd Jul 2018 Foxhill, 7.09am, 9631 3390

Sun, 05th Aug 2018 Cabramatta, 11.15am, 9602 1516

Sun, 19th Aug 2018 Dunheved, 7.45am, 9623 0239

Sun, 02nd Sep 2018 Bankstown- Vinod

Sun, 16th Sep 2018 Muirfield, 6.45am, 9871 1388

Sun, 29th Sep 2018 Liverpool, 9am

Sun, 30th Sep 2018 Liverpool,9am

Mon, 1st Oct 2018 No Game Labour Day

Sun, 14th Oct 2018 The Coast, 6.45am, 9311 7422

Sun, 28th Oct 2018 Winsdor

Sun, 11th Nov 2018 Barden Ridge, am, 4736 1633

Sun, 25th Nov 2018 Penrith, 7.20am, 4736 1633

Sun, 09th Dec 2018 Lynwood, 7.45am, 4580 8555

Sun, 23th Dec 2018 Camden Lakeside,6:50am, 8777 1000
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